

**BID TABULATION
BALLPARK DRIVE WEST
MCR-2004-211 (A)**

J.S. WALTON & CO., INC.

ITEM	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	201-A	CLEARING & GRUBBING (APPROXIMATELY 0.9 ACRES)	1	L.S.	\$ 686.31	\$ 686.31
2	206-C	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT (ALL TYPES, ALL THICKNESSES)	40	S.Y.	\$ 11.25	\$ 450.00
3	210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	75	C.Y.	\$ 9.64	\$ 723.00
4	210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION	100	C.Y.	\$ 16.67	\$ 1,667.00
5	230-A	ROADBED PROCESSING	9.2	RD. BD. STA.	\$ 144.82	\$ 1,332.34
6	301-A1	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE "B", ROAD MIXED, VARIES FROM 1" TO 3" COMPACTED THICKNESS	160	C.Y.	\$ 65.67	\$ 10,507.20
7	301-A2	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE "B", ROAD MIXED, 5" COMPACTED THICKNESS	650	S.Y.	\$ 10.27	\$ 6,675.50
8	429-A	IMPROVED BITUM. CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B, PLACED AT 165 LBS/S.Y. COMP. THICKNESS	165	TON	\$ 98.16	\$ 16,196.40
9	530-A	22" SPAN, 14" RISE ARCH ROADWAY PIPE	40	L.F.	\$ 39.58	\$ 1,583.20
10	600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 5,768.42	\$ 5,768.42
11	610-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 1, 18" THICK	20	S.Y.	\$ 53.33	\$ 1,066.60
12	610-D	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE (NON-WOVEN)	20	S.Y.	\$ 4.53	\$ 90.60
13	637-A	FENCE RESET	20	L.F.	\$ 28.21	\$ 564.20
14	650-A	TOPSOIL (2" COMP. THICKNESS)	150	C.Y.	\$ 11.85	\$ 1,777.50
15	652-A	SEEDING	0.90	ACRE	\$ 1,054.26	\$ 948.83
16	654-A	SOLID SOD	110	S.Y.	\$ 3.99	\$ 438.90
17	656-A	MULCHING	0.90	ACRE	\$ 623.48	\$ 561.13
18	659-A	EROSION CONTROL NETTING, CLASS B (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER)	150	S.Y.	\$ 1.61	\$ 241.50
19	665-F	HAY BALES	25	EA.	\$ 10.92	\$ 273.00
20	665-G	SAND BAGS	10	EA.	\$ 13.12	\$ 131.20
21	665-J	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	300	L.F.	\$ 3.15	\$ 945.00
22	740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	9	S.F.	\$ 29.32	\$ 263.88
23	740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	5	EA.	\$ 45.66	\$ 228.30
24	740-E	CONES, 36" HIGH	10	EA.	\$ 10.53	\$ 105.30
25	740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B (DETACHABLE HEAD)	1	EA.	\$ 175.63	\$ 175.63
26	740-M	BALLAST FOR CONES	10	EA.	\$ 16.68	\$ 166.80
27	998-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAX. BID LIMITED TO \$5,600.00)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,721.70	\$ 1,721.70

TOTAL AMOUNT ESTIMATED FOR PROJECT:

\$ **55,289.44**
APPARENT LOW BIDDER